
Call #: C605061 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time: Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

02/15/2022 11:38:42

02/15/2022 12:37:04

Jeffords, Sarah

Jeffords, Sarah

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone: (901) 734 - 2162

Narrative

AM22-00805Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Transported,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

CR105 - CR105 (Crittenden EMS ) 02/15/2022
11:41:01

02/15/2022
11:50:06

02/15/2022
12:01:50

02/15/2022
12:37:02

02/15/2022
12:02:37

LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

02/15/2022 11:39:05 Jeffords, Sarah PERIMETER BEHAVIOR HEALTH....12 YOM HIT BRICK WALL...HEAD INJURY

02/15/2022 12:02:44 Jeffords, Sarah TRANSPORTING X1 TO LEBONHEUR
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