Dispatch Call Detail

Call #: C605061 - Medical

Received Date/Time: 02/15/2022 11:38:42 Taken By: Jeffords, Sarah

Cleared By: Jeffords, Sarah **Phone:** (901) 734 - 2162

Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
CR105 - CR105 (Crittenden EMS)	02/15/2022	02/15/2022	02/15/2022	02/15/2022		02/15/2022			LEBONHEUR
	11:41:01	11:50:06	12:01:50	12:02:37		12:37:02			

Narrative				
Date/Time	Dispatcher Narrative			
02/15/2022 11:39:05	Jeffords, Sarah	PERIMETER BEHAVIOR HEALTH12 YOM HIT BRICK WALLHEAD INJURY		
02/15/2022 12:02:44	Jeffords, Sarah	TRANSPORTING X1 TO LEBONHEUR		
		Dispositions		

Transported,